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Davies, Jason M (CED)

From: Michael Rhea <mrhea@rebelcstores.com>
Sent: Monday, April 15, 2024 12:34 PM
To: CED AMCO Enforcement (CED sponsored)
Cc: Yasir Okla; Summer Ireifej; Chris Devellerez; Licensing Info; MSCHWARZ@BHB.COM
Subject: FW: 12139 Old Glenn Hwy, Eagle River, AK: violation case number 24-0581  License # 3991
Attachments: DOC040924-004.pdf

Importance: High

Categories: Assigned to CJT be completed

To Whom It May Concern:

We are in receipt of your 4/5/24 No ce of Viola on. We further understand that today is our deadline to respond to
you in wri ng re the viola on. We take this no ce seriously and in order to prevent any similar re occurrence, we have
now taken steps and implemented a process that outlines and calculates each employee's alcohol server educa on
cards' expira on date as well as tes ng date. As such, we are now able to track and ensure that such a viola on does
not happen again in the future. If you have any further ques ons, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Alcohol & Marijuana Control O ce
ATTN: Enforcement
550 W. 7th Ave., Ste. 1600
Anchorage, AK 99501
Amco.enforcement@alaska.gov

Date of Viola on: 4/5/2024
Site: AK 60073
Address: 12139 Old Glenn Hwy, Eagle River, AK Viola on Case Number: 24 0581 Alcohol license number: [3991]

. 
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Davies, Jason M (CED)

From: Organic Oasis <organicoasisnow@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, April 15, 2024 4:43 PM
To: CED AMCO Enforcement (CED sponsored)
Subject: License 3921

Categories:

Hello
I am writing to let you know that Jacob Davis obtained his server card.
Please see attached certificate.

Thank you.
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Davies, Jason M (CED)

From: James Mooney <jmooney@rralaska.com>
Sent: Wednesday, April 17, 2024 9:58 AM
To: CED AMCO Enforcement (CED sponsored)
Subject: case 24-0581
Attachments: D Yager TAP Card.jpg; Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer.pdf

Hi,

We recently had a violation where one of our newly hired managers did not have a current TAP card. I have included a
pic of his new TAP card that he just got renewed. Please let me know if you need anything further. It is our policy that
ALL managers have a current TAP card along with a food safety card before they start the first day of employment with
us. This was an oversight on our part, and we will make sure to be more diligent in enforcing this policy moving
forward. Thank you for your help with this.

James Mooney 
Business Manager
Gourmet Ventures, Inc.
JM Alaska, LLC
Red Robin Alaska, Inc.
Wasilla Robin Alaska LLC
4450 Cordova Street Suite 100
Anchorage, AK 99503
Office: 907 561 5555
Cell: 307 689 0452
jmooney@rralaska.com
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Davies, Jason M (CED)

From: Andrew Cho <seoulcasa907@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2024 3:59 PM
To: Davies, Jason M (CED)
Subject: Re: Violation
Attachments: Screenshot_20240423_155629_Messages.jpg

Categories:

Hello Mr. Davies,

Justin Carino has passed is test and attached is a copy of his certification. If you have any questions or concerns please
let me know. Thank you

Andrew

On Wed, Apr 17, 2024, 12:51 PM Andrew Cho <seoulcasa907@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello,
Mr. Justin Carino did take the server education test on the 12th of April but did not pass the test. He is scheduled to
take the test again on the 20th of April. Currently, he is still employed with us but is not able to check ids or serve any
alcohol till he provides us with his server education card. If there are any other questions or concerns please let me
know. Thank you

Andrew

On Wed, Apr 17, 2024 at 12:31 PM Davies, Jason M (CED) <jason.davies@alaska.gov> wrote:

Hello Mr. Cho,

Do you have a server education card for Mr. Carino? Or does he still work at your establishment?

Thank you,

Jason M Davies – Criminal Justice Tech II

AMCO/ENFORCEMENT
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jason.davies@alaska.gov

907 754 3410

From: Andrew Cho <seoulcasa907@gmail.com>
Sent:Wednesday, April 17, 2024 12:20 PM
To: CED AMCO Enforcement (CED sponsored) <amco.enforcement@alaska.gov>
Subject: Violation

To: who it may concern,

Hello my name is Andrew Cho and I am the owner of Seoul Casa. My license number is 5637. This is the response
letter for the violation on 4/9.

I, Andrew Cho will be checking everyone's TAP card once a month to make sure this violation does not occur again. If
there are any questions or concerns please let me know. Thank You!

Attached is the Violation notice.

Andrew
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Joe 

Joe Hamilton 

Investigator 1 

Alcohol & Marijuana 
Control Office 

550 W. 7th Ave, Suite 
1600 

Anchorage, AK  99501 

Joe.hamilton@alaska.gov 
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Joe 

  

 

Joe Hamilton 

Investigator 1 

Alcohol & Marijuana 
Control Office 

550 W. 7th Ave, Suite 
1600 

Anchorage, AK  99501 

Joe.hamilton@alaska.gov 
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Joe 

  

 

Joe Hamilton 

Investigator 1 

Alcohol & Marijuana 
Control Office 

550 W. 7th Ave, Suite 
1600 

Anchorage, AK  99501 

Joe.hamilton@alaska.gov 

  

  
























































